30
H
H
HARNESS-CONNECTOR ACCORDING RB-DRAWINGS:
A 928 000 158
A 928 000 398
A 928 000 452
A 928 000 351

ORDER NUMBER
Bestell-Nummer
TYPE DESIGNATION
Typaufschrift
RATE OF AIR FLOW
Nenndurchsatz
TECHNICAL CUSTOMER DOCUMENTATION
Technische Kundenunterlagen
CUSTOMER NUMBER
Kundennummer
RELEASE NUMBER
Freigabenummer
1 0.3
45
60
15
PRODUCTION LINE
LASER LABELING
Fertigungseinrichtung
mit Laser erstellt
02
H
 45
 0.222
 60
CHARACTERISTIC CURVE
OF HFM7-R5 AT 3 POINTS
LABEL EXISTENCE
 0.091
1.3895  -  1.4189
3.2421  -  3.2807
4
C]
3.2616
TEST DESCRIPTION/FREQUENCYDESCRIPTION
 43.76
 0.565
CONNECTOR VERSION
12.660
35.140
KEY CHARACTERISTICS
1.3047
+  50
140
 30
 0.370
 3.384
-  40
CHARACTERISTIC NTC
25.310
2.6283  -  2.6612
20.770
 0.488
TEMPERATURE[
%]
-  30
[
2.6449
15.120
0
10
30
 5.892
40
MASS AIR FLOW  (kg/h)
0
-  20
60
4.3845  -  4.4748
 5.119
m [kg/h] U [V] U ein[V]
4.0
MASS AIR FLOW CHARACTERISTIC